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Week 4

Wed Sep 25 11:07pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milwaukee Maulers 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 491.35 386.80 491.35

Clermont Crushers 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 484.90 352.45 484.90

Hurts Donut 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 532.15 432.15 532.15

Tennessee Hilltoppers 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 461.70 453.70 461.70

Cromarties Daycare 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 410.60 396.85 410.60

Waukesha Chimps 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 482.00 501.45 482.00

Lexington Labradors 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 456.55 521.70 456.55

Rosendale speed trap 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 358.65 393.35 358.65

Riverdawgs D2 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 382.75 489.80 382.75

Montello Swamp Donkey's 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 363.20 495.60 363.20

Total Points
Hurts Donut 532.15

Milwaukee Maulers 491.35

Clermont Crushers 484.90

Waukesha Chimps 482.00

Tennessee Hilltoppers 461.70

Lexington Labradors 456.55

Cromarties Daycare 410.60

Riverdawgs D2 382.75

Montello Swamp Donkey's 363.20

Rosendale speed trap 358.65
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KY Gazelle 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 485.40 422.55 485.40

Lexington GSDs 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 466.90 429.45 466.90

No Mercy 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 441.80 375.60 441.80

Great Falls Grizzlies 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 438.90 376.10 438.90

Dayton Dragons 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 388.05 419.85 388.05

Kentucky Colonels 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 491.80 475.05 491.80

Winnebago Muskrats 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 487.20 532.70 487.20

San Diego Phenoms 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 455.35 478.50 455.35

Berlin Buzz 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 408.10 473.05 408.10

Fon Du Lac Flounder 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 332.60 413.25 332.60

Total Points
Kentucky Colonels 491.80

Winnebago Muskrats 487.20

KY Gazelle 485.40

Lexington GSDs 466.90

San Diego Phenoms 455.35

No Mercy 441.80

Great Falls Grizzlies 438.90

Berlin Buzz 408.10

Dayton Dragons 388.05

Fon Du Lac Flounder 332.60
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